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Rhythmic / 1S / All Ages
Session: 1S1,1S2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camilla Feeley1042
NSR

9.600 8.100 7.2008.500Diff:
Exec: 8.800 8.100 8.2508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 18.40017.300 15.45016.200 67.350
Place: 1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Serena Lu1049
Isadora

9.100 7.100 7.8008.700Diff:
Exec: 7.900 7.200 7.6507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 17.00016.500 15.45014.300 63.250
Place: 2 2 5 2T 2 

2 

Lili Mizuno1032
NSR

6.800 8.600 8.1007.700Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.200 8.0007.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.70015.350 16.10016.800 62.950
Place: 3T 3 1 1 3 

3 

Heather Chan1048
Emerald City

7.400 7.400 7.4007.200Diff:
Exec: 6.850 6.800 7.1007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.25014.900 14.50014.200 57.850
Place: 7 4 6T 5 4 

4 

Ekatherina Kapitonova1039
Isadora

7.000 7.900 7.5008.600Diff:
Exec: 6.550 7.450 6.0506.750

ND: __.___ -0.300 __._____.___
Final: 13.55015.350 13.55015.050 57.500
Place: 3T 7T 3 7 5 

5 

Eliza Cohen1030
California Rhythms

7.400 6.300 7.5008.400Diff:
Exec: 6.150 7.000 7.0506.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.55015.200 14.55013.300 56.600
Place: 6 7T 8 4 6 

6 

Brigita Budginas1044
Burlo Gymnastics

5.700 7.300 6.7008.100Diff:
Exec: 6.850 7.050 7.5007.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.55015.250 14.20014.350 56.350
Place: 5 11 4 6 7 

7 

Faith Bolden1040
California Rhythms

7.500 7.300 5.9007.200Diff:
Exec: 5.750 6.900 6.5507.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.25014.350 12.45014.200 54.250
Place: 9 9 6T 8 8 

8 

Elena Shinohara1038
Rhythmic Brains

7.000 6.600 5.3007.500Diff:
Exec: 7.150 6.100 5.9006.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.15014.400 11.20012.700 52.450
Place: 8 5 11 10 9 

9 

Ekaterina Komarova1047
Philly Rhythmic

5.400 6.300 5.0006.700Diff:
Exec: 6.650 6.650 6.5006.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.05013.400 11.50012.950 49.900
Place: 10 12 10 9 10 

10 

ProScoreRHY v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: USA  Gymnastics



2017 National Qualifier
Meet Results
May 19-21, 2017

Page: 2
Printed: 5/21/2017 12:00:24 PM

Rhythmic / 1S / All Ages
Session: 1S1,1S2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Khapsalis1041
California Rhythms

6.800 6.200 5.5007.100Diff:
Exec: 6.400 6.450 5.3006.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.20013.150 10.80012.650 49.800
Place: 11 10 12 12 11 

11 

Isabelle Connor1035
Lasg

7.300 5.900 5.5005.900Diff:
Exec: 6.550 7.150 5.6005.200

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.600__.___
Final: 13.85011.100 10.50013.050 48.500
Place: 14 6 9 14T 12 

12 

Pamela Tang1050
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

5.400 5.600 4.3005.900Diff:
Exec: 6.250 6.450 6.5505.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.65011.350 10.85012.050 45.900
Place: 13 14T 13 11 13 

13 

Alexandra Dolgikh1034
M&N

4.600 5.200 4.9005.600Diff:
Exec: 4.850 6.000 6.1506.300

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 9.45011.900 10.75011.200 43.300
Place: 12 17 14 13 14 

14 

Jennifer Ayzman1033
Isadora

5.600 4.900 5.5006.300Diff:
Exec: 6.050 4.100 5.0004.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.65010.450 10.5009.000 41.600
Place: 15 14T 18 14T 15 

15 

Mia Shparaga1045
Cap

5.700 4.700 4.3004.300Diff:
Exec: 6.300 6.000 5.6504.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.0008.700 9.95010.700 41.350
Place: 18 13 15 16 16 

16 

Nikita Tang1037
Isadora

5.300 5.200 4.8004.800Diff:
Exec: 5.350 5.050 4.3504.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.6509.400 9.15010.250 39.450
Place: 17 16 16 18 17 

17 

Sarah Batenko1029
Prima Rhythmic

4.900 5.100 4.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 4.350 4.950 5.2505.850

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 8.95010.250 9.35010.050 38.600
Place: 16 18 17 17 18 

18 
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